
S. No. Prg. Code Title Date Day Name of Academic Councellor Mobile E mail

1 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 09.11.2022 Wednesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@mail.com

2 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 10.11.2022 Thursday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@mail.com

3 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 11.11.2022 Friday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@mail.com

4 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 14.11.2022 Monday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@mail.com

5 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 15.11.2022 Tuesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@mail.com

1 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 16.11.2022 Wednesday Mr. Narender Tuli 9910906664 ntuli_in@yahoo.com

2 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 17.11.2022 Thursday Mr. Narender Tuli 9910906664 ntuli_in@yahoo.com

3 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 18.11.2022 Friday Dr. Namita Gupta 7011537824 go2namita@gmail.com

4 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 21.11.2022 Monday Mr. Narender Tuli 9910906664 ntuli_in@yahoo.com

5 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 22.11.2022 Tuesday Mr. Narender Tuli 9910906664 ntuli_in@yahoo.com

1 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 23.11.2022 Wednesday Dr. P.V. Arya 9868060402 aryapv@rediffmail.com

2 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 24.11.2022 Thursday Dr. P.V. Arya 9868060402 aryapv@rediffmail.com

3 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 25.11.2022 Friday Dr. P.V. Arya 9868060402 aryapv@rediffmail.com

4 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 28.11.2022 Monday Dr. P.V. Arya 9868060402 aryapv@rediffmail.com

5 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 29.11.2022 Tuesday Dr. P.V. Arya 9868060402 aryapv@rediffmail.com

1 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 30.11.2022 Wednesday Mr. H Biswas 9811276988 hbiswas555@gmail.com

2 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 1.12.2022 Thursday Mr. H Biswas 9811276988 hbiswas555@gmail.com

3 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 2.12.2022 Friday Mr. H Biswas 9811276988 hbiswas555@gmail.com

4 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 5.12.2022 Monday Mr. H Biswas 9811276988 hbiswas555@gmail.com

5 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 6.12.2022 Tuesday Mr. H Biswas 9811276988 hbiswas555@gmail.com

1 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 7.12.2022 Wednesday Dr. Namita Gupta 7011537824 go2namita@gmail.com

2 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 8.12.2022 Thursday Dr. Namita Gupta 7011537824 go2namita@gmail.com

3 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 9.12.2022 Friday Dr. Namita Gupta 7011537824 go2namita@gmail.com

4 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 12.12.2022 Monday Dr. Namita Gupta 7011537824 go2namita@gmail.com

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

Time 11.15 AM to 12.15 PM

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

Time 11.15 AM to 12.15 PM

RCNOIDA MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022

Time 11.15 AM to 12.15 PM



5 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 13.12.2022 Tuesday Dr. Namita Gupta 7011537824 go2namita@gmail.com

1 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 14.12.2022 Wednesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@gmail.com

2 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 15.12.2022 Thursday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@gmail.com

3 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 16.12.2022 Friday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@gmail.com

4 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 19.12.2022 Monday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@gmail.com

5 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 20.12.2022 Tuesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena 7011988585 saxena.ashlesh@gmail.com

1 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 21.12.22 Wednesday Awaited

2 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 22.12.22 Thursday

3 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 23.12.22 Friday

4 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 26.12.22 Monday

5 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 27.12.22 Tuesday

S.No NAME COURSE 

CODE

TOPIC PHONE NO.

1 Dr. Namita Gupta MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 7011537824

2 Mr. H Biswas MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 9811276988

3 Dr. P.V. Arya MMPC-003 Business Environment 9868060402

4 Awaited MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers

5 Mr. Ashlesh SaxenaMMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 7011988585

6

Mr. Narender 

Tuli MMPC-006 Marketing Management 9910906664

7 Mr. Ashlesh SaxenaMMPC-007 Business Communication 7011988585

                                                                Dr. Amit Chaturvedi

                                                                  (Sr. Regional Director) 

                                       M.A. Laskar

                                         (Deputy Director)

Manish Kumar

(Assistant)

*NOTE Name of Academic Counsellors


